

**AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE
NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 5477
OFFERED BY MR. FALLON OF TEXAS**

Page 2, strike line 23 and all that follows through page 5, line 6 (and redesignate the subsequent paragraphs accordingly).

Page 7, line 12, strike the semicolon at the end and insert “; or”.

Page 7, line 14, strike “; or” and insert a period.

Page 7, strike line 15 and all that follows through line 18.

Page 9, line 23, strike “disadvantaged communities and”.

Page 10, beginning on line 7, strike “such communities and”.

Page 14, strike lines 11 through 21 (and redesignate the subsequent subsection accordingly).

Page 15, line 14, strike the semicolon at the end and insert “; and”.

Page 15, strike line 15 (and redesignate the subsequent subparagraph accordingly).

Page 15, line 25, strike the semicolon at the end and insert “; and”.

Page 16, strike line 1 (and redesignate the subsequent subparagraph accordingly).

